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LAWS OF MARYLAND

Federal Fund Appropriation.........

36.12.00.02 Aid to Community Colleges

General Fund Appropriation,

provided that $4,024, 420 is
contingent wupon enactment of
legislation to amend ~Section
16-403 of the Education Article
of the Code. to increase the
State's participation for the
current expenses of the various
community colleges from $910 to
$930 for each full-time
equivalent student, except for
Cecil, Chesapeake, Garrett and
Wor-Wic Tech which increases from
$1,720 to $1,790; increase the
flat grant for each Board of
Trustees from $270,000 to
$350,000; and to add a new
funding component which provides
$115 per Pell Grant recipient
enrolled in the previous fiscal
year at each community college...

Special Fund Appropriation.........

Federal Fund Appropriation......

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

127,397

96,107,209
849,438
436,639

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

36.13.00.00 Morgan State University

Current Unrestricted

Appropriation, provided that

$520,000 of this appropriation

made for the purpose of funding

the accrued faculty salary

liability shall be used for this

purpose only and may not

be

transferred, by budget amendment

]

Ch. 106

689,753

97,393,286

96,669,565
849,438
564,036
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