1416		LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 106
Federal 1	Fund Approp	riation	127,397	689,753
General provide contine legisl 16-403 of ti State' curren commun \$930 equiva Cecil, Wor-Wi \$1,720 flat Truste \$350,0 fundin \$115 enroll year a Special	Fund ed that gent upon ation to of the Ed he Code, t s particip t expenses ity college for e lent stude Chesapeak c Tech which to \$1,790 grant for es from 00; and ug component per Pell ed in the t each comm Fund Approp	amend Section ucation Article or increase the ation for the of the various s from \$910 to ach full-time int, except for e, Garrett and h increases from ; increase the	96,107,209 849,438 436,639	97,393,286
SUMMARY				
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation				96,669,565 849,438 564,036
Total Appropriation				98,083,039

## MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

36.13.00.00 Morgan State University
Current Unrestricted
Appropriation, provided that
\$520,000 of this appropriation
made for the purpose of funding
the accrued faculty salary
liability shall be used for this
purpose only and may not be
transferred, by budget amendment